
1

1

1

2

2

+-

Polarity
key

 32 [1.26”]
16.5 [0.65”]

28
.2

 [1
.1

1”
]

13.5 [0.53”]

+-

Polarity
key

 32 [1.26”]
16.5 [0.65”]

28
.2

 [1
.1

1”
]

13.5 [0.53”]

1 - 9500.../...ST15-E

ST15-E

2 - USE

3 - CEILING FIXING

1 2 3

MULTISYSTEM EVO

A
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A

MULTISYSTEM
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.2

8“
]
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9504/ST15...
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L

CODE L
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9500-1/...-ST15-E 1000 [3.28’]

9500-2/...-ST15-E 2000 [3.28’]

9500-3/...-ST15-E 3000 [3.28’]
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pierced
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>9.84”

9504/ST15...
drilled

9504/ST15...

+- 60V dc
Data BUS

21
 [0

.8
3“

]

26.2 [1.03”]
16.5 [0.65”]

Mechanical
key

Ceiling

Suspended

+- 60V dc
Data BUS

21
 [0

.8
3“

]

26.2 [1.03”]
16.5 [0.65”]

Mechanical
key

+
-

60V dc
Data BUS
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16.5 [0.65”]

M
echanical

key

Wall

rev. 2
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OFF
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A
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B

M max:
1 Nm 

M max:
1 Nm 
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>250mm
>9.84”

7 8

S-9000/211-S-...

S-9000/211-...

S-9500/314-LA-...
+

S-9000/218+602/F

S-9000/132

S-9000/3

S-9000/215

S-9000/216

S-9000/215

S-9000/214

4 - SUSPENDED FIXING

1 2

9504/ST1...
pierced (UW)

9504/ST1...

1

1

2

2

3

3

9504/ST1...
drilled (SW)

6 7

MAX LOAD

1
1

3
3

2

36Kg25Kg

max 900 450 450

M max:
0,5 Nm 

200

2000

Σ 8kg
0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg0,8kg

DISTRIBUTED LOAD
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1

3

2 1 2

TRACK POLARITY

 

GROOVED PINS
ø2.5mmx16mm [ø0.1”x0.63”]
(half lenght reverse taper 

grooved)

S-9500/314

5 - 9503...

 

6 - CUTTING

5a - Ceiling 5b Suspended
M max:
0,5 Nm 

l

lST

Cu

Al

5mm [0.2”]

90°90°
90°90°

5mm [0.2”]

not provided

1 2 3

4 5 6
S-9600/T1
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8 - 90° ANGLE

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)
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1 2

3 4 5
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Fe
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45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

MULTISYSTEM EVO

A

OFF

MULTISYSTEM

A

MULTISYSTEM

B

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

Al
Fe
Cu

45°

45°

9511...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

POLARITY!

WITH 9511...

4.1b 4.2b 4.3b 4.4b 4.5b

5 6

fig.5

4.1a 4.2a 4.3a 4.4a 4.5a 4.6a

fig.5

7 - 9501-S/...-E

1 2 3

4

M max:
1 Nm 

M max:
0,7 Nm 

M max:
0.2 Nm 

M max:
1 Nm 

12

M max:
0.7 Nm 

M max:
0.2z Nm 
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9 - = 90° ANGLE

10 - WALL CEILING
90° ANGLE

Al
Fe
Cu X°

X°

9518...

S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)

Al
Fe
Cu
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POLARITY!

POLARITY!

WITH 9518...

WITH 9518...
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Fe
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45°
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S-9000/T

9500-.../...-ST... (X2)


